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PROBLEMAS VISUALES EN LAS AULAS:

ENTENDERLOS Y ATENDERLOS

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

EVA ALASTUEY ANAYA
FELIX ALCANTARA LLARENAS

MARIA ANGELES ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
ARANZAZU ARILLA PELLICER

M2 JOSEFA BARRECHEGUREN BELTRAN
ELISABET BAZANBIDE BIDABURU
ALEJANDRO BELTRAN TEBA

M2 PURIFICACION BENITO ANDRES
EDUARDO BERNAL HERMOSILLA

ANA ADELA BORROY LASHERAS

MARIA BUIL CEPERO

BELEN CASERO LOPEZ

LORENA CASORRAN LOPEZ
ENCARNACION CASTILLO ANTONANZAS
M2 ELENA CHICANO TURON

MARTA CRESPO JIMENEZ

ARACELI DE LA FUENTE IBANEZ
VERONICA ESQUIVIAS GALERON

ITZIAR ESTRADA ESTEBAN

CRISTINA FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
ADELA GALA DURAN

MARIA CRISTINA GARCIA MEDINA
ANGEL GARCIA ROMERA

EMERITA MARIA GAZOL BURGOS
CRISTINA GEMAR FERNANDEZ

MARIA OLGA GIMENO BELLIDO

ADORACION GRAU BARRULL
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28.
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44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.

MARIA JOSE IRANZO LOU

EVA LASIERRA BRAVO

MARIA TERESA LEON BALLESTIN
CARMEN LOPEZ DONOSO

ELENA MALLEN MARTIN

MARIA ISABEL MANTECON MARTINEZ
ROSA MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
BEATRIZ MARTINEZ MUNOZ-COBO
MARTA MUNOZ FLORIA

TOMAS PARDOS HERRER

ERIKA PEIRO SOLANAS

ROSA ANA PENA CAPAPEY

JUAN JOSE PRATS ANDREU

MARIA ELENA PRIETO GONZALEZ
MARIA VICTORIA RODRIGO VESPERINAS
MARIA DEL PILAR ROYO IBOR
MARIA BEGONA SAINZ IGEA
SONIA SALVADOR GAYAN

BERTA SANCHEZ LATORRE
MARISOL SANCHEZ PALOMERO
DAVID SANZ PARICIO

DIANA SORIANO CASADO

LAURA VICENTE CORDOBA

JESSICA VILLAFRANCA IBANEZ
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